
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/22/21 10:58AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE212381905/20/21  10:51PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & CHAPIN ST

Traffic Accident, Pers Injury

BE212381005/20/21  09:03PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR

Juvenile Runaway

BE212380705/20/21  08:43PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

False Alarm

BE212380505/20/21  08:24PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Check Welfare

BE212379505/20/21  06:11PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212379405/20/21  06:04PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

BE212379305/20/21  06:02PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST; 1/2

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 23.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 195.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212377405/20/21  03:45PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD



Assault, Simple

BE212377205/20/21  03:43PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

SUSPECT:  F/L  Age: 45.00  Height: 5'00"  Weight: 152.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE212376905/20/21  03:21PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Check Welfare

BE212375805/20/21  02:20PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Traffic Offense

BE212375705/20/21  01:46PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: GOSHA, ANIYAH SHA RA  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212374705/20/21  01:06PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Hair Clippers

Loitering

BE212369105/20/21  08:55AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212367505/20/21  04:53AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: HIBBLER, RICKEY DONNELL  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

Check Welfare

BE212361605/19/21  08:02PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

Bail Jumping

Obstructing Justice

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE212360005/19/21  06:10PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MANDI LA

ARRESTED: HAYDEN, JOSHUA MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212358705/19/21  04:11PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212357205/19/21  02:54PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

ARRESTED: COKE, JAMES MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Weapons Offense

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212356005/19/21  01:33PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE212353705/19/21  11:11AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

Traffic Offense

BE212348105/18/21  11:45PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Disorderly Conduct

Harassment

Assault, Simple

BE212347705/18/21  11:07PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MARY ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 48.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 195.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE212347205/18/21  10:18PM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & FREEMAN PKWY

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE212345905/18/21  06:49PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT; APT: 6

Assault, Simple

BE212344305/18/21  03:59PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & TOWNLINE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212343705/18/21  03:27PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 38.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 170.00lbs.



Uttering

BE212343405/18/21  02:56PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

FIREHOUSE SUBS, 2787 MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE212342705/18/21  02:22PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: CLAYTON, RENEE J  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212342605/18/21  02:20PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: TOWNSEND, JESSIE WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Check Welfare

BE212341305/18/21  12:50PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

False Imprisonment

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212340705/18/21  12:22PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 40.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 235.00lbs.

Assault, Intimidation

BE212339505/18/21  10:49AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: JONES, MICHAEL JARREL  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE212337905/18/21  08:32AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: MALMQUIST-DUNCAN, TIELER RAE  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212337305/18/21  07:33AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

STOLEN:  Purse

STOLEN:  Wallet




	Media Report
	BE2123819
	BE2123810
	BE2123807
	BE2123805
	BE2123795
	BE2123794
	BE2123794

	BE2123793
	BE2123793

	BE2123774
	BE2123772
	BE2123772

	BE2123769
	BE2123758
	BE2123757
	BE2123757

	BE2123747
	BE2123747
	BE2123747
	BE2123747



	BE2123691
	BE2123675
	BE2123675

	BE2123616
	BE2123600
	BE2123600

	BE2123587
	BE2123572
	BE2123572

	BE2123560
	BE2123560

	BE2123537
	BE2123481
	BE2123477
	BE2123477

	BE2123472
	BE2123459
	BE2123443
	BE2123437
	BE2123437

	BE2123434
	BE2123434

	BE2123427
	BE2123427

	BE2123426
	BE2123426

	BE2123413
	BE2123407
	BE2123407

	BE2123395
	BE2123395

	BE2123379
	BE2123379

	BE2123373
	BE2123373
	BE2123373
	BE2123373





