



Media Report

05/22/21 10:58AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Recklessly Endanger Safety					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 10:51PM	WIS AV & CHAPIN ST	BE2123819	HELLAND M		
Troffic Assident Dara I	alum.				
Traffic Accident, Pers I					
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 09:03PM	HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR	BE2123810	GILLE C		
Juvenile Runaway					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 08:43PM	KEELER AV	BE2123807	MANN J		
False Alarm					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 08:24PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2123805	TRULLEY E		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report 05/20/21 06:11PM	Street of Occurrence LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2123795			
U5/20/21 U0.11PM	LUCUST ST & BLUFF ST	DE2123793	HAGSTROM D		
Assault, Simple					
Disorderly Conduct					
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	lalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 06:04PM	VERNON AV	BE2123794	LEE M		
F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 06:02PM	CHURCH ST; 1/2	BE2123793	GILLE C		
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 23.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 195.00lbs.					
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/21 03:45PM	MILW RD	BE2123774	GILLE C		
		DELIEUTIA	OILLE O		

Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 03:43PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2123772	HOEFS C	
	45.00 Height: 5'00" Weight: 152.00lbs.			
Oha ala Malfana				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number		
05/20/21 03:21PM	MILW RD	BE2123769	BELMONTES B	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 02:20PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2123758	HOEFS C	
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 01:46PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2123757		
	ANIYAH SHA RA F/B Age: 20.00 City:			
,				
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting]			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 01:06PM	MADISON RD	BE2123747	MAR-GARCIA N	
WOODMANS FOOD N	/ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	/I		
STOLEN: Hair Clipper	rs			
Loitering				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 08:55AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2123691	BELMONTES B	
Probation or Parole Vi	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/21 04:53AM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2123675	MUELLER A	
	R, RICKEY DONNELL M/B Age: 31.00 (
,				
Check Welfare				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/19/21 08:02PM	FAYETTE AV	BE2123616	GILLE C	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo	
Strangulation				
Bail Jumping				
Obstructing Justice				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/19/21 06:10PM	MANDI LA	BE2123600	MARRO R	
	I, JOSHUA MICHAEL M/W Age: 39.00			

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/19/21 04:11PM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2123587	ROBINSON L	
Probation or Parole Vi	olation			
Date/time of report 05/19/21 02:54PM	Street of Occurrence OLYMPIAN BLVD	CAD Number BE2123572	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D	
	AMES MICHAEL M/W Age: 51.00 City		HAGSTROWD	
ARRESTED. CORE, J	AMES MICHAEL M/W Age. 51.00 City			
Weapons Offense				
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/19/21 01:33PM	HACKETT ST	BE2123560	ASCHE I	
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED			
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/19/21 11:11AM	SUMMIT AV	BE2123537	WITTE K	
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/18/21 11:45PM	HACKETT ST	BE2123481	MUELLER A	
Disorderly Conduct				
Harassment				
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/18/21 11:07PM	MARY ST	BE2123477	DELGADO M	
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 48.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 195.00lbs			
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/18/21 10:18PM	MILW RD & FREEMAN PKWY	BE2123472	DALY D	
Suspicious Person or	Activity			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/18/21 06:49PM	COLONY CT; APT: 6	BE2123459	MARRO R	
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/18/21 03:59PM	PORTLAND AV & TOWNLINE AV	BE2123443	HOEFS C	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primany Officer	
Date/time of report 05/18/21 03:27PM	MADISON RD	BE2123437	Primary Officer THORNTON D	
	MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT \		montrond	
	38.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 170.00lbs.			
y				

Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer MARRO R		
	DE2123434			
	CAD Number			
		THORNTON D		
lalize Prop				
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
	BE2123426	ZIMMERMAN K		
	City: SOUTH BELOIT II			
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
CENTRAL AV	BE2123413	ROBINSON L		
		Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
MILW RD	BE2123407	ROCHA J		
40.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 235.00lbs.				
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
TENTH ST	BE2123395	ROBINSON L		
ICHAEL JARREL M/B Age: 29.00 City	: BELOIT WI			
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
HIGHLAND AV	BE2123379	ZIMMERMAN K		
05/18/21 08:32AMHIGHLAND AVBE2123379ZIMMERMAN KARRESTED: MALMQUIST-DUNCAN, TIELER RAEM/W Age: 19.00City: BELOIT WI				
r \ / a b				
r Veh				
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2123373	Primary Officer RICHARDS P		
	CAD Number BE2123373	Primary Officer RICHARDS P		
	MILW RD 87 MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence ELM ST J, RENEE J F/W Age: 35.00 City: BELO alize Prop Street of Occurrence MADISON RD ADISON RD, BELOIT WI ND, JESSIE WILLIAM M/W Age: 21.00 Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV Street of Occurrence MILW RD 40.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 235.00lbs. Street of Occurrence TENTH ST MICHAEL JARREL M/B Age: 29.00 City	MILW RD BE2123434 87 MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123427 A, RENEE J F/W Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT WI ADISON RD Street of Occurrence CAD Number MADISON RD, BELOIT WI ND, JESSIE WILLIAM M/W Age: 21.00 City: SOUTH BELOIT IL Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123413 Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123413 Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123413 Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123413 Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123407 40.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 235.00lbs. Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2123395		